
HS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION     In $Cdn 2003 2004 2005 2006-Sep 4-YR Total
Canada's Agri-food
Imports from Bahrain

Chapter Totals (2 digit)

TOTAL 3,443 2,202 38,288 16,839 60,772
08 Fruit & nuts 3,293 0 38,288 16,839 58,420
06 Live tree, plant, flowers floriculture 0 2,127 0 0 2,127
09 Coffee, tea, maté and spices 150 0 0 0 150
22 Beverages, spirits and vinegar 0 75 0 0 75

CHANGE IN TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS YEAR: -36.0% 1638.8%  

$0.0  Million  in 2005
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
$0.0  Million  in 2006-Sep

99.9%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% trade that is 
2003 2004 2005 2006-Sep

96% 0% 100% 100%

Fruit & nuts

Cut flowers & flower buds for bouquets  or ornamental purpo
Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated
Other products

Grapefruit, fresh or dried
Dates, fresh or dried
Liqueurs and cordials
Whiskies

Whiskies
Cut flowers & flower buds for bouquets  or ornamental purpo
Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated
Other products

Top agri-food products 
Grapefruit, fresh or dried
Dates, fresh or dried
Liqueurs and cordials

$0
$5

$10
$15
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$45

2003 2004 2005 2006-Sep

Th
ou

sa
nd

s

Fruit & nuts Live tree, plant, flowers floriculture

Coffee, tea, maté and spices Beverages, spirits and vinegar

Source: Statistics Canada



HS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION     In $Cdn 2003 2004 2005 2006-Sep 4-YR Total
Canada's Agri-food
Imports from Bahrain

HS 6

060310 Cut flowers & flower buds for bouquets  or ornamental purpo 0 2,127 0 0 2,127
080410 Dates, fresh or dried 0 0 0 17 17
080540 Grapefruit, fresh or dried 3,293 0 38,288 16,822 58,403
090121 Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated 150 0 0 0 150
220830 Whiskies 0 55 0 0 55
220870 Liqueurs and cordials 0 20 0 0 20

Source: Statistics Canada


