

Imports from Bahrain Canada's Agri-food

HS	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION In \$Cdn	2003	2004	2005	2006-Sep	4-YR Tota		
	Chapter Totals (2 digit)							
	TOTAL	3,443	2,202	38,288	16,839	60,7		
08	Fruit & nuts	3,293	0	38,288	16,839	58,		
06	Live tree, plant, flowers floriculture	0	2,127	0	0	2,		
09	Coffee, tea, maté and spices	150	0	0	0			
22	Beverages, spirits and vinegar	0	75	0	0			
	CHANGE IN TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS YEAR:		-36.0%	1638.8%				
			Top agri-foc					
\$45			\$0.0 Million in		2005			
\$40			100.0% Grapefruit, fresh or dried					
\$35	-		0.0% Dates, fresh or dried 0.0% Liqueurs and cordials					
_x \$30	_		0.0% Elqueurs and cordinas 0.0% Whiskies					
sp \$25			0.0% Cut flowers & flower buds for bouquets or			ornamental r		
ဋ္ဌိ \$20 -			0.0% Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated					
			0.0% Other products					
^L \$15			\$0.0	Million in	2006-Sep			
				Grapefruit, fresh or dri	ed			
\$10				Dates, fresh or dried				
\$10 \$5				. 1 11 1	-			
				Liqueurs and cordials				
\$5		006-Sep	0.0%	Whiskies				
\$5 \$0	2003 2004 2005 20	<u> </u>	0.0%	Whiskies Cut flowers & flower b		ornamental p		
\$5	2003 2004 2005 20	<u> </u>	0.0% 0.0% 0.0%	Whiskies Cut flowers & flower b Coffee, roasted, not de		ornamental p		
\$5 \$0 Fruit & r	2003 2004 2005 20	riculture	0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%	Whiskies Cut flowers & flower b		ornamental p		

2003

96%

2004

2006-Sep

100%

2005

100%

⊡

Agriculture and Agriculture et Agri-Food Canada Agroalimentaire Canada

Imports from Bahrain

Canada's Agri-food

HS	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION In \$Cdn	2003	2004	2005	2006-Sep	4-YR Total
HS 6						
060310	Cut flowers & flower buds for bouquets or ornamental purp	0	2,127	0	0	2,127
080410	Dates, fresh or dried	0	0	0	17	17
080540	Grapefruit, fresh or dried	3,293	0	38,288	16,822	58,403
090121	Coffee, roasted, not decaffeinated	150	0	0	0	150
220830	Whiskies	0	55	0	0	55
220870	Liqueurs and cordials	0	20	0	0	20

Source: Statistics Canada